

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3479 OF 2004

COMMR. OF CENTRAL EXCISE, BANGALORE

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. I.T.C. LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and leave to urge addl.grounds and permission to file rejoinder affidavit and office report )  
(For final disposal)

Date: 21/10/2005 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL  
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr.Gopal Subramaniam, ASG  
Mr. P. Parmeswaran,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.Anil B.Divan, Sr.Adv.  
Mr.Ravinder Narain, Adv.  
Mr.R.Sashidharan, Adv.  
Ms.Sonu Bhatnagar, Adv.  
Mr.Ajay Aggarwal, Adv.  
Mr. Rajan Narain,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Appeal is admitted.

( Satish K. Yadav )

( Madhu Saxena )

Court Master

Court Master